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SOLDADURA FLUX
5KG

ALAMBRE DE 0.8 MM
VELOCIDAD DE FUSIÓN ES RÁPIDA
DEPÓSITO PRÁCTICAMENTE SIN 
ESCORIA

AWS A5.20 E71T-11
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SOLDADURA FLUX 5KG

CARACTERISTICAS

Especificación norma
Limite elástico
Alargamiento
Muesca Charpy V
Peso

AWS A5.20 E71T-11
567 Mpa
29%
-30 °C  66J
5 kg

COMPOSICIÓN QUÍMICA

C
Mn
Si
P
S

0.04
1.3
0.30
0.013
0.007


